Permits Issued

5/1/2014 thru

Permit No

BP-13-00209

BP-14-00018

BP-14-00020

BP-14-00021

BP-14-00029

BP-14-00030

BP-14-00032

BP-14-00034

BP-14-00035

BP-14-00036

BP-14-00037

BP-14-00040

BP-14-00041

Classification

SFR With Attached Garage

Mudroom

SFR With Detached Garage

SFR

SFR Addition

SFR Addition

Barn

SFR With Attached Garage

Deck

Garage - Detached

Roof

SFR Addition

Storage Shed

5/31/2014

Issue Date

5/7/2014

5/23/2014

5/16/2014

5/7/2014

5/6/2014

5/7/2014

5/9/2014

5/29/2014

5/2/2014

5/9/2014

5/14/2014

5/8/2014

5/2/2014

Address/Parcel

259 COUNTY RD 858

| 404300000006-R032890
350 EAST RIVER LN
|351722001012-R0O06986
1255 HAZEL LAKE DR
|404701004060-R014660
851 KEBLER TRL
|405130001026-R011198
177 TRENT JONES WAY
|325501013072-R040571

94 AMERICAN MOUNTAIN RD

| 342707402004-R007796
215 RAINBOW RD

| 325700004005-R030141
76 FLOYD AVE
|325721408017-R030576
800 HAZEL LAKE DR
|404701001006-R014704
15604 COUNTY RD 76
|369109107008-R008020
4 GLACIER LILY WAY
|317726301008-R012760
452 EAST RIVER LN
|351722001014-R007782
1451 SPRUCE RD
|404907003020-R011813

Owner/Contractor

PIONEER VALLEY INC

| GARY STEPHENS

RUSSELL EDWARD CHESTON

| OWNER

BLOSS RICHARD R ETAL
|DEROSIA ROBERT
FERGUSON SHELBY PAUL ETAL

| Erwin Development and Construction Co

1500 CAMDEN LLC
| COPPER CREEK HOMES LLC
RICKARD EUGENE C ETAL

|SHIPP AND SPEAR BUILDERS INC
OWEN DARYL ETAL

|JACK HUCKINS CONSTRUCTION
SCOTT T AND JENNY THOMES

| CROSSROADS CONSTRUCTION INC
HAVLIK DEAN M ETAL

| DJ BUILDIERS INC

ARCHULETA DONALD J

| OWNER

LOGAN KEVIN OLIE ETAL
|HARGROVE CONSTRUCTION CO
JOSEPHS CHARLES R & KIRSTEN KAl
| OWNER

GRIMES JAMES W & REBECCA ANN

| DJ BUILDERS INC

Valuation

615,359.00

26,661.00

273,606.00

103,231.00

3,000.00

112,238.00

51,370.00

265,503.00

24,660.00

57,456.00

5,000.00

185,618.00

5,608.00



BP-14-00042

BP-14-00043

BP-14-00044

BP-14-00046

BP-14-00049

BP-14-00051

BP-14-00052

BP-14-00057

BP-14-00058

BP-14-00060

BP-14-00062

BP-14-00063

Garage - Detached

SFR Addition

SFR With Attached Garage

Covered Pavillion

Garage - Detached

Barn

SFR With Attached Garage

SFR

Patio Roof

Garage - Detached

SFR With Attached Garage

Commercial Addition

5/13/2014

5/7/2014

5/27/2014

5/8/2014

5/20/2014

5/23/2014

5/20/2014

5/23/2014

5/20/2014

5/23/2014

5/27/2014

5/27/2014

775 SIERRA VISTA WAY
|370113013001-R040315
160 SUMMER HOME DR
|325724001016-R013355
1725 COUNTY RD 8580
|404532000007-R014588
1329 HWY 149
|431300000008-R032059
70 BALSAM RD
|404918003029-R011800
77 OVERLOOK TRL
|370100005004-R042752
17 FAIRWAY DR
|325512022014-R032592
341 WEST ELK LN
|370100006002-R031810
902 USFS 765 3G
|369103000006-R0O09078
1394 COUNTY RD 743

| 369900003001-R031161
507 LARKSPUR LOOP
|325512034024-R044096
711 RIVERLAND DR
|325512018011-R032017

PETERSON JILL C AND BENJAMIN K
|VIKING BUILDERS

HALE GLYNN W AND GLORIA W
|SLEIGHTHOLM WORKSHOP
SONRISE MOUNTAIN RANCH
|REPLOGLE ERIC

UTE TRAIL RANCH LTD

|VENTURA MATT

KURZ JONATHAN C ETAL

| OWNER

CILLESSEN TRUST

| CLEARY BUILDING CORP

IRWIN LAURA K ANDERSON & JEFFEREY A
| MIKE COLE

ANDERSON STEVEN A & TAMMY L
| OWNER

WOODARD WILLIAM E ETAL

| OWNER

JONES JERE S AND ROBIN M
|BODINE KEN

THOMPSON CHRIS RUSSELL AND MANDY LEIGH
|MASON GENE

FREEMAN PROPERTIES LLC

| OWNER

TOTAL VALUATION

TOTAL ISSUED

83,916.00

32,977.00

358,072.00

23,040.00

44,453.00

85,730.00

318,500.00

141,061.00

14,300.00

99,792.00

303,119.00

9,129.00

3,243,399.00
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